
**DOSARE CARTON 200 1,26 252,00 MARKER TABLA 50 2,10
105,00 BIBLIORAFT 25 10,08 252,00 PIX 100 1,26 12**

I.D.: 87001558

Data publicarii 14.09.23 Coduri CPV 39263000-3

Pretul estimativ: 1.260,08 RON - 1.260,08 RON

Descriere: DOSARE CARTON 200 1,26 252,00 MARKER TABLA 50 2,10 105,00 BIBLIORAFT 25 10,08 252,00 PIX 100 1,26 126,00 PLIC C6 200 0,16 32,00 PLIC BURDUF 50 1,68 84,00 PASTA CORECTOARE 10 4,20 42,00 FOLIE PROTECTIE 8 12,60 100,80 SUPORT DOCUMENTE 5 10,08 50,40 HARTIE XEROX 10 21,00 210,00 CREION 7 0,84 5,88 TOTAL= 1260,08
